

2
3 ELLIOTT AMENDMENT TO HB166
4
5
6
7

8 On page 1, lines 14 and 15, delete "all civil and"
9 and insert in lieu thereof the following:

10 certain
11

12 On page 1, lines 23 and 24, delete "on each civil
13 case and"
14

15 One page 1, lines 24 and 25, delete ", and small
16 claims cases"
17

18 On page 1, line 26, delete "including the juvenile
19 court and" and insert in lieu thereof the following:

20 except those filed in the juvenile or